
ARRM Precision Pistol Match

300 -15%

SN Name Association X 5 4 3 2 0 Pen Total % Class Men Women

1 Peter Teh HUSRA A 10 30 9 2 8 0 0 258 86.0000 HM GOLD

2 Sivakumar Velayudhan HUSRA A 12 25 9 8 6 0 0 257 85.6667 HM SILVER

3 Lee Say Koon SAFSA 15 19 15 4 7 0 0 256 85.3333 HM BRONZE

4 John Sim SAFSA 12 23 11 9 5 0 0 256 85.3333 HM

5 Rafiee Sairi HUSRA A 8 22 14 10 6 0 0 248 82.6667 M GOLD

6 Mazhairy Othman Combo 9 17 21 7 6 0 0 247 82.3333 M SILVER

7 Law Boon Kwan SAFSA 4 26 18 3 7 0 0 245 81.6667 M BRONZE

8 Zulkifa Latiff HUSRA D 8 21 11 10 9 0 0 237 79.0000 Ex GOLD

9 Anuar Abdullah HUSRA A 6 22 10 9 13 0 0 233 77.6667 Ex SILVER

10 Helge Peters Combo 7 20 10 10 13 0 0 231 77.0000 Ex BRONZE

11 Zulkarnain Khalil HUSRA C 10 17 9 11 13 0 0 230 76.6667 Ex

12 Lee Cheng Yew Eric HUSRA C 10 16 13 5 16 0 0 229 76.3333 Ex

13 Marcus Chew SAFSA 4 19 14 8 15 0 0 225 75.0000 Ex

14 Chan Kok Hua William HUSRA B 11 18 14 4 11 0 10 225 75.0000 Ex

15 Ng Chew Hua Lionel HUSRA B 9 17 6 14 14 0 0 224 74.6667 SS GOLD

16 Ng Hai Teck Simon HUSRA B 10 13 12 7 18 0 0 220 73.3333 SS SILVER

17 Md Ridzwan Ali HUSRA D 3 18 14 3 22 0 0 214 71.3333 SS BRONZE

18 Goh Aik Leng Andrew HUSRA C 5 18 9 7 21 0 0 214 71.3333 SS

19 Andrew Goh Combo 5 18 9 7 21 0 0 214 71.3333 SS

20 Civon Loke HUSRA B 6 16 10 7 21 0 0 213 71.0000 SS Gold

21 Loh Mun Yuen Combo 4 19 12 5 12 9 0 202 67.3333 MM GOLD

22 Helen Lim HUSRA D 5 7 13 16 18 1 0 196 65.3333 MM SILVER Silver

23 Khong Moh Fun HUSRA D 1 8 11 13 24 3 0 176 58.6667 MM BRONZE Bronze



Peter Teh 258

Sivakumar Velayudhan 257

Rafiee Sairi 248

Anuar Abdullah 233

Grand Total 763

Total X 30

Lee Say Koon 256

John Sim 256

Law Boon Kwan 245

Marcus Chew 225

Grand Total 757

Total X 31

Mazhairy Othman 247

Helge Peters 231

Andrew Goh 214

Loh Mun Yuen 202

Grand Total 692

Total X 21

Zulkarnain Khalil 230

Lee Cheng Yew Eric 229

Goh Aik Leng Andrew 214

Grand Total 673

Total X 25

Chan Kok Hua William 225

Ng Chew Hua Lionel 224

Ng Hai Teck Simon 220

Civon Loke 213

Grand Total 669

Total X 30

Zulkifa Latiff 237

Md Ridzwan Ali 214

Helen Lim 196

Khong Moh Fun 176

Grand Total 647

Total X 16
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